

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Room 3432 C. J. Mackenzie Building, 1125 Colonel By Drive, Ottawa, ON Canada K1S 5B6 Telephone (613) 520-5784, FAX (613) 520-3951, Email: <u>CEEInfo@cunet.carleton.ca;</u> Web: <u>https://carleton.ca/cee/</u>

Student Consent to Publish

Background

In the course of promoting students and the Civil and Environmental Department as a whole, it is important to be able to publish or make reference to students and their work. Such publication or reference includes, but is not restricted to, the Civil and Environmental Engineering and Carleton University websites, brochures, on-line publications, faculty research papers, public lectures and the media.

Consent

In accordance with the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (FIPPA), I hereby give my consent to the Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering and Carleton University to publish or to make reference to me and my work, done as a student of the Department during the completion of course requirements, in the variety of venues stated above. This includes the course and project title, student name, photographs, and any awards given.

I further recognize that I may, at any time as a student or any time after, withdraw this consent by providing notice in writing to the Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering.

Student Name (Print Please)			Student Number	
Date signed			Signature	
Bachelors	□ Masters	PhD		
Supervisor (if app	licable)			

Privacy Notice: Personal Information is collected by Carleton University under the authority of the Federal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act and the Carleton University Act 1952. If I have any questions about the collection of personal information by Carleton University I can contact the Carleton University Privacy Office, 613-520-2600, ext. 2047, University_Privacy_Office@carleton.ca.

Note: All photographs, audio and video commissioned by Carleton University are the property of Carleton University. This information will be retained and disposed in accordance with approved records retention and disposal schedules of the university.